
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
L_. 

Company Number 

06863408 

Name of Company 

Ambleside Heating Limited 

| te 

Michael Chamberlain, Resolution House, 12 Mili Hill, Leeds, LS1 50Q 

the liquidator(¢§ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 Apri 2015 

Signed \\ Chramled Date 09 Apri 2015 

Chamberlain & Co 7 

Resolution House For Official Use 
42 Mill Hil Insolvency Section Post Room 

Leeds 

LS1 5DQ _ Bing 
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

ee Y ¥ pu yy 9 14/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ambleside Heating Limited 

on the 9 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name PAD  Paet fsatianp 

Signed Ea 

Dated aw & y Zoe 



Ambleside Heating Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

gE £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

HP Asset (1) - Volkswagen Trasport 10,069 00 9,500 00 

HP Finance (1) - ING Lease (UK) Ltd (7,383 12) 

2,116 88 2,116 88 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Book Debts. 19,148 40 6,862 00 

Cash at Bank 148 01 148 01 
Directors' loan account 8,724 00 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,127 89 

senawe Zo Date Sf, 4 ’ Zors” 



Ambleside Heating Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,127 89 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Employees - Wage Arrears 3,162 50 

Employees - Holiday Pay 662 50 
3,825.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,302 89 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NUL 
5,302 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 5,302 89 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,302 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,302 89 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense 1,716 06 

Employees - Redundancy 5,638 SO 
Employees - Pay in Lieu of Notice 2,650 00 

HM Revenue & Cusioms - PAYE 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,999 45 

HM Revenue & Customs - CIS scheme 10,000.00 

33,005 01 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (27,702 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (27,702 12) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharehoiders 10 00 

10.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {27,712 12) 

Signature L<LL2= Date LL & VA RZods™



22 
th 

SLOZ 
ludy 

LO 
OL 

L
O
Z
 

489A 
10S 

Sd 
140 

1 a
e
 

CVebe' 
br 

Buiyeio, 
S
a
u
 

OL 

90 
O8b 

ADE 
26S 

‘Pialyous 
‘gz Isadeyoajag 

- saakojdw3 
60350 

00 
0s9'2 

aonjou 
jo 

nay 
ul 

Aed 
- saadojdwg 

z0a9 

0S 
Z9L' 

saGem 
jo 

sieaue 
- saahoidw3y 

1039 

0S 
8€9'S 

Aouepunpai 
- saahojdw3 
